Position

City Clerk

Administrative Associate lll
Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Associate lll
Administrative Specialist | - H
Hearing Officer

Assistant City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto

Department Total Wages

CLK $133,013
CLK $81,170
CLK $70,260
CLK $69,150
CLK $31,188
CLK $21,614
CLK $12,289

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,299
$39,255
$27,810
$27,247
$0
$1,128
$4,459



