Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Palo Alto	CLK	\$133,013	\$44,299
Administrative Associate III		Palo Alto	CLK	\$81,170	\$39,255
Deputy City Clerk		Palo Alto	CLK	\$70,260	\$27,810
Administrative Associate III		Palo Alto	CLK	\$69,150	\$27,247
Administrative Specialist I - H		Palo Alto	CLK	\$31,188	\$0
Hearing Officer		Palo Alto	CLK	\$21,614	\$1,128
Assistant City Clerk		Palo Alto	CLK	\$12,289	\$4,459